Hamilton offers one polymeric packing material for ion exclusion separations.
Ion exclusion chromatography is an alternative to ion exchange
chromatography in which ionized samples are excluded from the pores of the
support and elute first, while the weakly ionized and nonionic compounds
elute later. Mixtures of weak acids, like those in fruits and milk products, are
frequently not very well separated by pure ion-exchange methods, nor in the
reversed-phase mode.
PRP-X300 Columns

4.1 x 150 mm 79464
Bulk Resin (1 Gram) 79589 79590
PRP-X300 Column Ordering Information
View an index of applications possible with Hamilton HPLC
columns at www.hamiltoncompany.com/hplcapplicationindex.
Time (minutes)
Organic Acids on PRP-X300
Column: PRP-X300, 3 μm, 4.1 mm x 100 mm
Part number: 79818
Mobile phase: 1 mN Sulfuric acid
Flow rate: 1 mL/min
Gradient: Isocratic
Temperature: Ambient
Injection volume: 20 μL
Detection: UV at 201 nm
Compounds:
1. Tartaric acid
2. Malic acid
3. Citric acid
4. Lactic acid
5. Acetic acid
1
2 3
4 5
46
ION EXCLUSION HPLC COLUMNS ION EXCLUSION HPLC COLUMNS